

GFWC Hobe Sound Women's Club

Hometown Festival William G. "Doc" Myers Park, 10000 SE Dixie Hwy. Hobe Sound October 19, 2024, 10 am - 4 pm Vendors or Sponsor Application

Please **PRINT** clearly.

Complete and submit this vendor or cash sponsorship registration form with payment to:

Belinda Lowe, Hobe Sound Woman's Club, PO Box 8042, Hobe Sound, FL 33455

Phone: 772-634-0194 or emailed to lovymille@comcast.net

THE DEADLINE for Vendor Registration is October 1, 2024 AND ARE NON-REFUNDABLE Businesses, Civic Organizations, Clubs, Groups and Individuals Welcome

CONTACT'S FIRST NAME	LAST NAME			
BUSINESS/Group NAME				
505.11255, 610up 10 1112				
ADDRESS				
CITY STATE	ZIP			
EMAIL ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NUMBER			
My signature indicates that I understand and agree to the				
GFWC Hobe Sound Women's Club Hometown Festival Vend	dor			
rules on page 2.	OLONATURE.			
	SIGNATURE			

Sponsor and Vendor Rules Hometown Festival October 19, 2024

The GFWC Hobe Sound Women's Club is thankful for your participation.

Sponsors, Vendors and Food Trucks will be featured during the event,
and on our Website and Social Media Site!

VENDORS - SOME IMPORTANT POINTS

- Vendors will be featured during the event and on website and social media site.
- Vendor setup is scheduled between: 8 am-10 am. The event starts at 10 am.
- Vendor cleanup is between 4 pm-5 pm. Any remaining items will be discarded.
- Women's Club is not responsible for vendor displays.
- Vendors should provide their own table, chairs, and tent.
- No staking of tents or other items is permitted by Martin County Parks Department.
- Vendor space is \$50.00 and Food Truck space is \$100.00. Both are non-refundable.
- Payable to the GFWC Hobe Sound Women's Club and must be submitted by October 1, 2024.
- No tiki torches or flammable objects.
- No offensive or pornographic materials. The Hobe Sound Women's Club reserves the right to remove any vendor who does not follow these guidelines.

I HAVE READ AND AGREE TO THE RULES LISTED (Initialhere):
---	---------------

I CANNOT BE A VENDOR BUT I WOULD LIKE TO BE A SPONSOR FOR YOUR EVENT.

•	I would like to contribute to the GFWC Hobe Sound Women's Club Hometown Festival in the	amount of
	\$	

- Make Checks payable to the GFWC Home Sound Women's Club.
- Complete the contact information on page 1 and submit it with your contribution.
- Donations to GFWC Hobe Sound Women's Club are Non-profit Tax Deductible.
 Federal ID #65-0353439, Corporate Status 501(c) (3), State Registration #CH6698